Low Profile Programmable
Thermocouple or RTD
Signal Conditioners Offer
Improved Accuracy and
Reliability
SERIES 5750
SPECIFICATION SHEET
The SERIES 5750 temperature transmitter from Watlow® offers

RIC-5750-0619©2019 Watlow Electric Manufacturing Company all rights reserved.
Powered by Possibility
Ordering Information
SERIES
5750 = Linearized T/C or RTD
Sensor Type
B	 = Type B T/C
C	 = Type C T/C
E	 = Type E T/C
J	 = Type J T/C
K	 = Type K T/C
N	 = Type N T/C
R	 = Type R T/C
S	 = Type S T/C
T	 = Type T T/C
0	 = PT100 (IEC 60751, α = 0.00385) 3-wire
1	 = PT100 (JIS C 1604, α = 0.003916) 3-wire
2	 = PT100 (IEC 60751, α = 0.00385) 4-wire
3	 = PT100 (JIS C 1604, α = 0.003916) 4-wire
4	 = PT1000 (IEC 60751, α = 0.00385) 3-wire
5	 = PT1000 (IEC 60751, α = 0.00385) 4-wire
Part Number
SERIES